
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNS 

No. 

54 
11 
48 

8 
15 
50 
38 
87 
05 

3 
17 
41 
63 

4 
40 
25 
36 

Name 

Chuck Horn 
Denny Renfrow 
Steve Meyer 
Edward Erlandson 
Stephen Temple-Ryder 
David Jalen 
R Lawence Bangert 
Dennis Andrade 
Brian McCarthy 
Gavin Sweeney 
Aaron Meyer 
Ron Wake 
Ron Bonham 
Robert Posner 
Donald Manthe 
Charles Turner 
Guy Tolomeo 

Class 

FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FF 

Color 

Red 
Yellow/Black 
Yellow 
White 
White 
Red/Yellow 
Orange/W h ite  
Blue 
Black 
Silver 
Black/Red 
Yellow 
Yellow /W hite 
Black 
Blue/Yellow 
P in k / P lu m /A q u a  
WHT/BLK 

Yr/Make 

1993 Swift/Honda DB6 
2014 Piper/Honda DL7 
1989 Swift DB-6/Honda 
1993 SWIFT DB-6 honda 
2005  Van  D iemen  160 0 formu la fo 
1985 Swift DB1 
1984 Swift R&A DB-1 
2001 Vortech 
1992 Formula Vee Anduril 
1994 Crusader Formula Vee 
1999 Protoform P2 
2002 Mysterian M4 
1992 Protoform p-2 
2003 Protoform P2 
1971 Volkswagen FV 
2000 Vortech 01 
2015 Piper Formula F 

O v e r a l l  B e s t T m  

1:54.082 
1:54.944 
1:56.220 
1:56.611 
1:57.309 
1:57.487 
2:02.235 
2:06.910 
2:06.916 
2:07.582 
2:07.738 
2:11.219 
2:11.313 
2:12.232 
2:12.330 
2:12.571 

Region 

SFR 
SFR 
COL 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
Nwst 
Nwst 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
Nwst 
Nwst 
CSCC 
CSCC 
SFR 

Hometown 

Los Gatos CA 
Santa Clara CA 
Longmont CO 
Burbank CA 
Santa Cruz CA 
Alameda CA 
Issaquah WA 
Silverlake WA 
Sacramento CA 
New York NY 
Roseville CA 
Lafayette CA 
Eugene OR 
Bellevue WA 
Santa Rosa CA 
Mission Viejo CA 
Pescadero Ca. 

 

S h o r t  N a m e  Name 

 

S h o r t  N a m e  

R1. 

R2. 

Name 

Group 2 =F5 FF FV - Group 2, Practice 

Group 2 =F5 FF FV - Group 2, Qualifying 

 

Announcements 

0  Car # 41 – Transponder not working – Backup system used, must be working before race 

Printed: 4/8/2016 2:35:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring -Mike Smith 

Chief Steward -Dave Deborde 

Chair SOM -Barbara Knox 

Sanction #16-M-4171-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

SFR -Thinderhill Major -3 Mile 

Group 2 =F5 FF FV 

Qualifying Group 2 

Thunderhill 3mi Track 2.866 miles 

 
AMB 1


